
BITTE DIE SPIELERGEBNISSE SELBSTSTÄNDIG EINTRAGEN !
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SPIELE

HERREN ALLGEMEIN
GRUPPE A

Nr.

1
1
1
1
2
2
2
3
3
4

Nr.

2
3
4
5
3
4
5
4
5
5

Spieler Spieler

1

2

3

4

5

SPIELE

Sander Wolfgang

Wörz Andreas

Vallaster Lukas

Ratt Günter

Tschofen Dominik

Pfefferkorn Ralf

Pian Michael

Almberger Luca

Günter
Günter
Günter
Günter

Dominik
Dominik
Dominik

Dominik

1.Satz 2.Satz 3.Satz

Ralf

Ralf

Ralf
Ralf

Michael

Michael

Michael

Michael

Luca

Luca

Luca
Luca

FINALE

Nr.

1
1
1
1
2
2
2
3
3
4

Nr.

2
3
4
5
3
4
5
4
5
5

Spieler Spieler 1.Satz 2.Satz 3.Satz

Rainer
Rainer
Rainer
Rainer

Wolfgang
Wolfgang
Wolfgang

Wolfgang

Andreas
Andreas

Andreas

Andreas

Lukas

Lukas

Lukas

Lukas

Michael

Wörz Michael

Michael

Michael
Michael

GRUPPE B
Hepberger Rainer

3:6 7:5 6:3

1:6 0:6 -

6:0 6:1 -

6:0 6:0 -

6:0 6:0 -

6:1 6:3 -

6:3 6:3

2:6 2:6 -

2:6 0:6 -

6:4 7:5 -

6:0 6:0 -

-

-6:0 6:1

Ratt Günter

6:2 6:1 -

2:6 3:6 -

6:4 6:1 -

6:0 6:2 -

6:3 6:2 -

6:7 6:1 6:4

Hepberger Rainer

VEREINSMEISTER ALLGEMEIN HERREN 2015

- - -

- - -

Ratt Günter

6:0 6:1 -
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